3000 Essential English
words In Portuguese

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English
Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English Alphabet - F Gearknow.net




GEAR

~Ih—

KNOW

At GearKnow.net, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds
with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various
domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional
looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings
together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision
is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a
rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry,
and communication skills. But that's not all — we delve deep into the
realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine
design and engineering graphics to theory of machines,
thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't
stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in
scientific news.


https://gearknow.net/

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000
Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is
a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident
and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide
transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing
3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their
nuanced meanings and contextual applications. It's a
comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the
ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual
dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the
pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of
words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that
the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an
intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a
language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to
elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every
conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.



3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES
STARTING WITH ALPHABET - F

pd
w
O X

© oo N Ok WD

NN NN NNRNNNNNNRERERREPRERRREEREPRPRE R
© 0o N Ulhs WNME O OVOWNODOB~WDNDR O

ENGLISH

fabric
face

facility
fact
factor
factory
faculty
fade
fail
failure
fair
fairly
faith
fall
false
familiar
family
famous
fan
fantasy

. far
. farm

farmer
fashion
fast

fat

. fate

father
fault

PORTUGUESE

tecido
rosto

facilidade
fato

fator
fabrica
faculdade
desbotar
falhar
falha
justo
justamente
fé

cair

falso
familiar
familia
famoso
fa
fantasia
longe
fazenda
fazendeiro
moda
rapido
gordo
destino
pai

falha



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35,
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

favor
favorite
fear
feature
federal
fee
feed
feel
feeling
fellow
female
fence
few
fewer
fiber
fiction
field
fifteen
fifth
fifty
fight
fighter
fighting
figure
file

fill
film
final
finally
finance
financial
find
finding
fine
finger
finish

favor
favorito
medo
caracteristica
federal
taxa
alimentar
sentir
sentimento
companheiro
feminino
cerca
poucos
menos
fibra
ficcéo
campo
quinze
quinto
cinquenta
luta
lutador
lutando
figura
arquivo
preencher
filme
final
finalmente
financas
financeiro
encontrar
descoberta
multa
dedo
terminar



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

fire
firm
first
fish
fishing
fit
fitness
five
fix
flag
flame
flat
flavor
flee
flesh
flight
float
floor
flow
flower
fly
focus
folk
follow
following
food
foot
football
for
force
foreign
forest
forever
forget
form
formal

fogo
empresa
primeiro
peixe
pesca
caber
aptidao
cinco
consertar
bandeira
chama
plano
sabor
fugir
carne
VOO
flutuar
chao
fluxo
flor
voar
foco
poVo
sequir
seguinte
comida
pé
futebol
para
forca
estrangeiro
floresta
para sempre
esquecer
forma
formal



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

formation
former
formula
forth
fortune
forward
found
foundation
founder
four
fourth
frame
framework
free
freedom
freeze
French
frequency
frequent
frequently
fresh
friend
friendly
friendship
from

front

fruit
frustration
fuel

full

fully

fun
function
fund
fundamental
funding

formacao
anterior
formula
adiante
fortuna

para a frente
encontrado
fundacéo
fundador
quatro
quarto
moldura
estrutura
livre
liberdade
congelar
francés
frequéncia
frequente
frequentemente
fresco
amigo
amigavel
amizade

de

frente

fruta
frustracéo
combustivel
cheio
completamente
diversao
funcéo
fundo
fundamental
financiamento



138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

funeral
funny
furniture
furthermore
future

funeral
engracado
moveis
além disso
futuro



