

3000 Essential English words in Portuguese

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English

Alphabet - F

Gearknow.net

"Welcome to GearKnow.net – Your Gateway to Comprehensive Education"

At <u>GearKnow.net</u>, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry, and communication skills. But that's not all – we delve deep into the realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine design and engineering graphics to theory of machines, thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in scientific news.

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing 3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their applications. meanings and contextual nuanced It's 8 comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.

3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES STARTING WITH ALPHABET – F

SR NO.	ENGLISH	PORTUGUESE
1.	fabric	tecido
2.	face	rosto
3.	facility	facilidade
4.	fact	fato
5.	factor	fator
6.	factory	fábrica
7.	faculty	faculdade
8.	fade	desbotar
9.	fail	falhar
10.	failure	falha
11.	fair	justo
12.	fairly	justamente
<i>13</i> .	faith	fé
14.	fall	cair
15.	false	falso
16.	familiar	familiar
17.	family	família
18.	famous	famoso
<i>19</i> .	fan	fã
20.	fantasy	fantasia
21.	far	longe
22.	farm	fazenda
<i>23</i> .	farmer	fazendeiro
24.	fashion	moda
25.	fast	rápido
26.	fat	gordo
27.	fate	destino
28.	father	pai
29.	fault	falha

30.	favor	favor
31.	favorite	favorito
32.	fear	medo
<i>33</i> .	feature	característica
34.	federal	federal
35.	fee	taxa
36.	feed	alimentar
37.	feel	sentir
<i>38</i> .	feeling	sentimento
<i>39</i> .	fellow	companheiro
40.	female	feminino
41.	fence	cerca
42.	few	poucos
<i>43</i> .	fewer	menos
44.	fiber	fibra
45.	fiction	ficção
46.	field	campo
47.	fifteen	quinze
48.	fifth	quinto
49.	fifty	cinquenta
50.	fight	luta
51.	fighter	lutador
52.	fighting	lutando
53.	figure	figura
54.	file	arquivo
55.	fill	preencher
56.	film	filme
57.	final	final
58.	finally	finalmente
59.	finance	finanças
60.	financial	financeiro
61.	find	encontrar
62.	finding	descoberta
63.	fine	multa
64.	finger	dedo
65.	finish	terminar

66.	fire	fogo
67.	firm	empresa
68.	first	primeiro
69.	fish	peixe
70.	fishing	pesca
71.	fit	caber
72.	fitness	aptidão
73.	five	cinco
74.	fix	consertar
75.	flag	bandeira
76.	flame	chama
77.	flat	plano
78.	flavor	sabor
79.	flee	fugir
80.	flesh	carne
81.	flight	VOO
82.	float	flutuar
<i>83</i> .	floor	chão
84.	flow	fluxo
85.	flower	flor
86.	fly	voar
87.	focus	foco
88.	folk	povo
<i>89</i> .	follow	seguir
90.	following	seguinte
91.	food	comida
92.	foot	pé
<i>93</i> .	football	futebol
94.	for	para
95.	force	força
96.	foreign	estrangeiro
97.	forest	floresta
98.	forever	para sempre
99.	forget	esquecer
100.	form	forma
101.	formal	formal

102.	formation	formação
103.	former	anterior
104.	formula	fórmula
105.	forth	adiante
106.	fortune	fortuna
107.	forward	para a frente
108.	found	encontrado
109.	foundation	fundação
110.	founder	fundador
111.	four	quatro
112.	fourth	quarto
113.	frame	moldura
114.	framework	estrutura
115.	free	livre
116.	freedom	liberdade
117.	freeze	congelar
118.	French	francês
119.	frequency	frequência
120.	frequent	frequente
121.	frequently	frequentemente
122.	fresh	fresco
123.	friend	amigo
124.	friendly	amigável
125.	friendship	amizade
126.	from	de
127.	front	frente
128.	fruit	fruta
129.	frustration	frustração
130.	fuel	combustível
131.	full	cheio
132.	fully	completamente
133.	fun	diversão
<i>134</i> .	function	função
135.	fund	fundo
136.	fundamental	fundamental
137.	funding	financiamento

<i>138</i> .	funeral	funeral
139.	funny	engraçado
140.	furniture	móveis
141.	furthermore	além disso
142.	future	futuro